
COMM SE COR, RUN N 1379.41 FT TO
SPRINGS RD, W ALONG R/W 752.77 F
FT FOR POB, CONT N 522.75 FT, W 

CAPALLIA FRANK
307 NW HUGO LESLIE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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DOMINGUEZ EVELIO

CAPALLIA FRANK

1372/2076 11/09/2018 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:
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JUSTIN JAY & JENNIFER

EVELIO DOMINGUEZ & 
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PRMT:2:1: L. ROBERTS MH (DAUGHTER)

000050155 Electrical Servic 0 06/20/2024

40709 ELECTRICAL 0 10/14/2020

38109 PUMP/UTPOL 5,000,375 05/13/2019

31300 M H 375 07/31/2013

11105 M H 125 05/03/1996

10747 M H 125 02/13/1996

2025HX Base Yr

307 NW HUGO LESLIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 3,378 113.9000 93.40 315,505 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3378

BAS 1,326 100 1,326 91,648

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 141,826

3,378 3,378 233,474

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S27 E76 N27 $
BAS=[ORIG=-76,-39] E34 S39 W34 N39 $
.

BAS

76

27

76

27

BAS

34

39

34

39

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,050

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 15 180.00 UT 7.20 7.20 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,296

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 31 465.00 UT 52.50 52.50 100 2007 2007 3 54 13,183

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 15 40 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

7 0041 BARN,MACH 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,000

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,000

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400
28,729

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 0.80 0.80 5,500.00 4,400.00 8,800

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 35.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,926

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 35.48 AC 1.00 0.80 0.80 5,500.00 4,400.00 156,112


